
 

CISS Monthly Status & CJIS Community        
Meeting Agenda – May 14, 2014 

 

Date:  5/14/2014 from 1:00 – 3:30 PM 

Location: 101 East River Drive, East Hartford – BEST Conference Room 1002 

Purpose: CISS Monthly Status & CJIS Community Meeting

 
 Teleconference Number: 888-793-4951 
 Participant Code: 9280667 
  
 

I. CISS Monthly Status Update   45 minutes CJIS 

II. CISS Release Plan    45 minutes Terry W., John Russotto, Phil Conen, John Cook 

III. Open Discussion/Round Table   30 minutes All 

Upcoming CJIS Meeting Dates 
 

CJIS Monthly Status & Community Meetings CISS Monthly Forum Meetings 
Wednesday, May 14, 2014 – CR1002 Wednesday, May 28, 2014 – CR1002 
Wednesday, June 11, 2014 – CR1002 Wednesday, June 25, 2014 – CR1002 
Wednesday, July 9, 2014 – TBD Wednesday, July 23, 2014 – TBD 
Wednesday, August 13, 2014 – TBD Wednesday, August 27, 2014 – TBD 
Wednesday, September 10, 2014 Wednesday, September 24, 2014 
Wednesday, October 8, 2014 Wednesday, October 22, 2014 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014 Wednesday, November 26, 2014 
Wednesday, December 10, 2014 Wednesday, December 24, 2014 
 

*NOTE*       CJIS is moving!  As of Noon on Friday, May 30th, the CJIS department will be packed 
and out of the office to allow for movers to collect all boxes/equipment.  We will be at our new 
location on Monday, June 2nd.  Our new office is on the 11th floor of 55 Farmington Ave in 
Hartford. 
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